## 1.15000196179

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ar	ldress)	
(/ic	, die 33,	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



000292688930

000292688930 12/05/16--01003--009 \*\*25,00

16 DEC -2 PH 4: 24

2016 DEC -5 AN 9:59
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSE

K. SALY DEC - 6 2016

## DEPARTMENT OF STATE ACCOUNT FILING COVER SHEET

	Account Number	FCA00000017	
	Date:	12-2-2016	<del></del> .
	Requestor Name:	Carlton Fields	
	Address:	Post Office Drawer 190 Tallahassee, Florida 32302	·
	Telephone:	(850) 513-3619 - direct (850) 224-1585	,
	Contact Name:	Kim Pullen, CP, FRP	specific is
	Corporation Name:	ALDOR-PULMON	ARY, LLC
	Email Address:		
	Entity Number:	L15000196179	
	Authorization:	9. Juni	
	Certified Copy		Certificate of Status
	New Filings	Plain Stamped Copy	Annual Report
	Fictitious Name	Amendments	Registration
( )	( ) Call When Ready	(X)Call if Problem	( ) After 4:30
( )	()Walk In	( ) Will Wait	(X) Pick Up

CF Internal Use Only

Client: 44594 Matter: 21858

Name: Razua Backman Office: TPA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CUDI	Aldor - Pul	monary, LLC		
SUBJE	ECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	<u>-</u>
		Amendment and fee(s) are submodence concerning this matter	-	
		Dora Furman		
		•	Name of Person	
		Aldor Holdings, LLC		·
			Firm/Company	121211
		3500 W. Tacon St.		
			Address	
		Tampa, FL 33629		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		dora.vilensky@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report notifi	cetion)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	canony
Radha	Bachman		813 229-4382	
	Name o	f Person	at ()	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	he following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ALDOR - PULMONARY, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v. Florida document number L15000196179	vere filed on 11/24/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:		e name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a	erformance of my duties, and I am fan ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if	niliar with and this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Aldor Holdings, LLC	3500 W TACON ST	
		Tampa, FL 33629	☐ Remove
		,	□ Change
AMBR	Alexandre M. Furman		Add
			Remove
		<u></u>	☐ Change
AMBR	Dora Furman		
			■ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove ALLAND CHARGE
			SSM-DAdd
			Reineve Sill S
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

M. Furman should not be list	d as Members.					
						_
-						_
	<del></del>				<u></u> .	
		-				_
	<u> </u>					_
					50	2016
					ECR TECR	<u> </u>
					25	با
					- <u> </u>	_US
				······································		.e H
					92	ے این –
						_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del></del>					-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						_
		·			12220000	_
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date muster. If the date inserted in this blument's effective date on the Date	be specific and cannot bek does not meet t	ot be prior to da he applicable	ite of filing or mor	(option than 90 days after requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to 6	05.020 sted a
record specifies a delayed the 90th day after the rec		but not ar	n effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a	i.m. on the ear	lier c
ed December 1	, 20	16 .				
1700						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00